
WRRC	Tippecanoe	Battlefield	Trail	Run	5K	September	25,	2017
Bib	No. Name overall Division Division	Place Time
210 Stanton	Lambert 1 M5059 1/1 23:37
204 Mitchell	Beecher 2 M<13 1/4 23:52
214 Nithin	Raghurathan 3 M3039 1/1 25:53
198 Jonathan	Howard 4 M2029 1/1 27:08
202 Kaleb	Beecher 5 M<13 2/4 31:13
203 Benjamin	Beecher 6 M<13 3/4 51:36
205 Joshua	Beecher 7 M<13 4/4 51:37
201 Rob	Beecher 8 M4049 1/1 54:52
206 Greg	Paton 9 M60+ 1/1 59:06

5K	Results	by	Age	Group
Bib	No. Name overall Division Division	Place Time
204 Mitchell	Beecher 2 M<13 1/4 23:52
202 Kaleb	Beecher 5 M<13 2/4 31:13
203 Benjamin	Beecher 6 M<13 3/4 51:36
205 Joshua	Beecher 7 M<13 4/4 51:37
198 Jonathan	Howard 4 M2029 1/1 27:08.0
214 Nithin	Raghurathan 3 M3039 1/1 25:52.7
201 Rob	Beecher 8 M4049 1/1 54:51.8
210 Stanton	Lambert 1 M5059 1/1 23:36.7
206 Greg	Paton 9 M60+ 1/1 59:06.2



WRRC	Tippecanoe	Battlefield	Trail	Run	12K	September	25,	2017
Bib	No. Name overall Division Division	Place Time
211 Kurt	Gogolin 1 M5059 1/2 51:55
213 Chris	Cahee 2 M4049 1/6 56:15
209 Travis	Flint 3 M3039 1/2 57:09
216 Creasy	Clauser 4 F2029 1/2 57:11
208 Julia		Verville 5 F4049 1/4 59:02
197 Doug	Jones 6 M5059 2/2 1:00:48
223 Brett	Giltmier 7 M4049 2/6 1:10:15
217 Andy	Loetz 8 M3039 2/2 1:11:02
222 Brian	Beeler 9 M4049 3/6 1:11:10
220 Christopher	Mullen 10 M4049 4/6 1:12:42
196 Vernie	Criswell 11 M60+ 1/2 1:13:14
215 David	Downey 12 F3039 1/3 1:16:04
212 Marc	Plybon 13 M4049 5/6 1:16:07
225 Stepheny	Lemenager 14 F3039 2/3 1:16:19
219 Elizabeth	Karcher 15 F3039 3/3 1:22:02
224 Jennifer	Talavage 16 F4049 2/4 1:23:53
221 Joan	Hughes 17 F2029 1/2 1:25:32
207 Amy	Fletcher 18 F4049 3/4 1:32:39
218 Joe	Ely 19 M60+ 2/2 1:35:33
199 Naia	Ballinger 20 F4049 4/4 1:43:19
200 Chris	Heylmann 21 M4049 6/6 1:43:20

12K	Results	by	Age	Group
Bib	No. Name overall Division Division	Place Time
216 Creasy	Clauser 4 F2029 1/2 57:11
221 Joan	Hughes 17 F2029 1/2 1:25:32
215 David	Downey 12 F3039 1/3 1:16:04
225 Stepheny	Lemenager 14 F3039 2/3 1:16:19
219 Elizabeth	Karcher 15 F3039 3/3 1:22:02
208 Julia		Verville 5 F4049 1/4 59:02
224 Jennifer	Talavage 16 F4049 2/4 1:23:53
207 Amy	Fletcher 18 F4049 3/4 1:32:39
199 Naia	Ballinger 20 F4049 4/4 1:43:19
209 Travis	Flint 3 M3039 1/2 57:09
217 Andy	Loetz 8 M3039 2/2 1:11:02
213 Chris	Cahee 2 M4049 1/6 56:15
223 Brett	Giltmier 7 M4049 2/6 1:10:15
222 Brian	Beeler 9 M4049 3/6 1:11:10
220 Christopher	Mullen 10 M4049 4/6 1:12:42
212 Marc	Plybon 13 M4049 5/6 1:16:07
200 Chris	Heylmann 21 M4049 6/6 1:43:20
211 Kurt	Gogolin 1 M5059 1/2 51:55
197 Doug	Jones 6 M5059 2/2 1:00:48
196 Vernie	Criswell 11 M60+ 1/2 1:13:14
218 Joe	Ely 19 M60+ 2/2 1:35:33


